Official Results

HC MUD 217 Canvass

Harris County, Texas
Registered Voters

81 of 1596 = 5.08%
Joint Election May 1, 2021 Joint Election
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HC MUD 217, Directors - Vote for none, one, two, or three

Debra Nolan Johnson
Cordelia Janet Brown
Sharon Jones Taylor
Warren Orson Johnson
Ballot By Mail Ballots Cast
Early Voting Ballots Cast
Election Day Ballots Cast
EV Provisional Ballots Cast
ED Provisional Ballots Cast

Jerry Lynn Ewing
Cast Votes
Undervotes
QOvervotes

Precinct
0549 - 39 15 21 19 12 8 75 6
0957 - 39 39 37 39 13 13 141 18
0958 - 39 1 1 1 0 0 3 0
Totals 55 59 59 25 21 219 24
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Precinct
0549 - 39
0957 - 39
0958 - 39
Totals

Total Ballots Cast

27
53

81

Registered Voters

897
582
117
1,596

Turnout Percentage

3.01%
9.11%
0.85%
5.08%
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*** End of report ***
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