

HC MUD 217 Canvass

Joint Election May 1, 2021

Run Time 10:02 AM

Run Date 05/10/2021

Harris County, Texas

Joint Election

5/1/2021

Page 1

Official Results

Registered Voters

81 of 1596 = 5.08%

Paper Sheets Counted

81

HC MUD 217, Directors - Vote for none, one, two, or three

Precinct	Jerry Lynn Ewing	Debra Nolan Johnson	Cordelia Janet Brown	Sharon Jones Taylor	Warren Orson Johnson	Cast Votes	Undervotes	Overvotes	Ballot By Mail Ballots Cast	Early Voting Ballots Cast	Election Day Ballots Cast	EV Provisional Ballots Cast	ED Provisional Ballots Cast
0549 - 39	15	21	19	12	8	75	6	0	4	7	16	0	0
0957 - 39	39	37	39	13	13	141	18	0	9	18	26	0	0
0958 - 39	1	1	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Totals	55	59	59	25	21	219	24	0	13	25	43	0	0

HC MUD 217 Canvass

Joint Election May 1, 2021

Run Time 10:02 AM

Run Date 05/10/2021

Harris County, Texas

Joint Election

5/1/2021

Page 2

Official Results

Registered Voters

81 of 1596 = 5.08%

Paper Sheets Counted

81

HC MUD 217, Directors - Vote for none, one, two, or three

Precinct	Total Ballots Cast	Registered Voters	Turnout Percentage
0549 - 39	27	897	3.01%
0957 - 39	53	582	9.11%
0958 - 39	1	117	0.85%
Totals	81	1,596	5.08%

HC MUD 217 Canvass

Joint Election May 1, 2021

Run Time 10:02 AM

Run Date 05/10/2021

Harris County, Texas

Joint Election

5/1/2021

Page 3

Official Results

Registered Voters

81 of 1596 = 5.08%

Paper Sheets Counted

81

*** End of report ***